
Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.0

R 0.0 80th Ave/Grand Central Pkwy 0.5
BR 0.5 Grand Central Pkwy Svc Rd 1.9
L 2.5 Midland Pkwy 0.5
L 3.0 188th St 0.3
R 3.3 Union Turnpike 3.1
L 6.4 Commonwealth Blvd after Creed-

moor Mental Hospital
0.8

R 7.2 Cullman Ave 0.1
L 7.3 Marathon Pkwy 0.5
R 7.8 Horace Harding Expy 4.9

PIT 12.8 Service station water stop 2.2
L 15.0 W Wheatley Rd 1.4
L 16.4 TRO Wheatley Rd 3.3
R 19.7 Brookville Rd (@ White Church) 1.1
L 20.7 Muttontown Rd⇒East Woods Rd 2.8

BL 23.5 Cold Spring Rd 0.4
L 23.9 TRO Cold Spring Rd 1.0
R 25.0 Stillwell Ln 1.6
R 26.5 Harbor Rd 0.3
L 26.9 Woodbury/W. Pulaski Rd. (Rte.

11)
7.5

PIT 34.4 Deli stop in Mall on right. Picnic in
park across the street.

0.0

S 34.4 Continue east on Pulaski after
lunch.

1.5

L 35.9 TRO Pulaski 2.1
S 38.1 Old Dock Rd 1.5
R 39.6 St Johnland Rd @ traffic light. 1.2
L 40.8 Landing Rd; top of hill at sign

"San Remo"
0.3

R 41.1 Landing Ave 2.5
L 43.5 Edgewood Ave @ top of steep

grade
0.5

L 44.1 Nissequoque River Rd/River Rd 2.7
R 46.8 Moriches Rd 0.1

QL 46.9 Option - L on Long Beach
Rd, swimming adjacent to Beach
House; L on Moriches on return

6.6

L 53.5 Harbor Hill Rd at St James Gen-
eral Store

0.5

R 54.0 Harbor Rd 2.2
L 56.3 Main St, Water 1/4 mi on R 0.4
L 56.6 Christian Ave 1.1

BR 57.8 Bailey Hollow Rd 0.2

L 58.0 Quaker Path 0.4
BR 58.4 TRO Quaker Path 0.9
L 59.3 Optional L to Old Field Pt and

Lighthouse; Else R on Old Field
Rd

5.4

L 64.7 TRO Main St 2.1
R 66.8 Main St, Port Jefferson; Several

food options
1.2

L 68.0 E Oakland Ave, Pt Jeff LIRR Sta-
tion

0.1

68.0 End of route

1


